



Dot Foods Inc.

# 1307 - Dhv Btmk Nomsg 12/3.2 Oz 1 Gal Inst

Mix it up fresh, fast. Simply add buttermilk and mayonnaise to make 1 gallon of Hidden Valley Original Ranch flavored dressing, with no MSG added\*. It's perfect for salads or as a sauce or dip for chicken, wings, fries and more - the possibilities are endless. With no preservatives, no artificial colors, and no MSG added\*, th...



## Nutrition Facts

<b>Serving size</b>	<b>0.7 Grams</b>	
<b>Amount per serving</b>		
<b>Calories</b>	<b>0</b>	
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g		<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g		<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g		
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 120mg		<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 0g		<b>0%</b>
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 0g		<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Sugars</b> 0g		
Includes	Added Sugars	<b>%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g		
<b>Vitamin D</b>		<b>%</b>
<b>Calcium</b>		<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b>		<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b>		<b>%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

**ORIGINAL RANCH:** With a special blend of herbs and spices, keep everyone wanting more with Hidden Valley Original Ranch Dressing, Dip & Sauce Mix, No MSG added  
**DIP, DRESS & SAUCE:** Add buttermilk and mayonnaise to create a delicious Original Ranch salad dressing or sauce, or add 1 gallon of sour cream to make a flavorful dip  
**GLUTEN FREE:** This gluten-free ranch dressing mix has no preservatives, no artificial colors and no MSG added; MSG is not an intentionally added ingredient; certain ingredients may naturally contain glutamates  
**MAKES 12 GALLONS:** Perfect for restaurants, BBQs, and parties, these 3.2 ounce packets of salad dressing dry mix make 1 gallon of dressing each

### Ingredients

Salt, Onion\*, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Garlic\*, Spices, Maltodextrin, Buttermilk, Dextrose, Less Than 2% of: Natural and Artificial Flavors, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate, Guar Gum, Disodium Inosinate and Guanylate, Calcium Stearate.  
 \*Dried. Contains: Milk, Soy.

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:

dairy soy

#### Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts  
 sesame tree nuts wheat

### Handling Suggestions

Shelf-Stable. Best if used by date on label. To optimize product integrity and quality, store under cool, dry conditions and refrigerate unused prepared portion.

### Serving Suggestions

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand		Manufacturer		Product Category		
Hidden Valley		THE CLOROX SALES		Grocery		
MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.		
21003	1307	10071100210030	12	12 / cs		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition		
2.89 lb	2.4 lb	USA	Yes			
Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.69 in	5.56 in	7.01 in	0.3 ft3	26x7	365 DAYS	32°F / 93°F



Dot Foods Inc.

# 1307 - Dhv Btmlk Nomsg 12/3.2 Oz 1 Gal Inst

Mix it up fresh, fast. Simply add buttermilk and mayonnaise to make 1 gallon of Hidden Valley Original Ranch flavored dressing, with no MSG added\*. It's perfect for salads or as a sauce or dip for chicken, wings, fries and more - the possibilities are endless. With no preservatives, no artificial colors, and no MSG added\*, th...



## Nutrition Analysis

Calories	0	Total Fat	0 g	Sodium	120 mg
Protein	0	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...	0 g	Saturated Fat	0 g	Iron	
Sugars	0 g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	0 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0 mg		
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

